	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS		Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC dba AIMS Companies (AIMS) 14140 Stuart Road San Antonio, TX 78223 Phoenix, AZ 85009	ing, Inc. Ave. O 64120	.LC gan Ave. 49006	
PROPOSAL FOR: TIME & DATE:	Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Small Cleaning and Inspection of Small Diameter Collection System (Consent Decree Related) (Date of Award through December 31, 2021) 3:00 p.m., June 10, 2020	n	Pipeline Video Insp dba AIMS Compani 14140 Stuart Road San Antonio, TX 78 Phoenix, AZ 85009	Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 6601 Universal Ave. Kansas City, MO 64120	Taplin Group, LLC 5140 W. Michigan Ave. Kalamazoo, MI 49006	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY 467 Linear Foot	UNIT	Р	V 9 X	T S X	
		PRICE/LF	0.85	1.00	1.28	
	Cleaning of Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 4" Diameter					
1	in accordance with the specifications	TOTAL	396.95	467.00	597.76	
	451,438 Linear Foot Cleaning of Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 6" to 10" Diameter in	UNIT PRICE/LF	0.90	1.00	1.14	
2	accordance with the specifications	TOTAL	406,294.20	451,438.00	514,639.32	
	140,204 Linear Foot	UNIT	400,274.20	431,430.00	314,037.32	
	Cleaning of Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 16" Diameter in	PRICE/LF	1.15	1.15	1.34	
3	accordance with the specifications	TOTAL	161,234.60	161,234.60	187,873.36	
	78,094 Linear Foot	UNIT		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,	
	Cleaning of Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter in	PRICE/LF	1.45	1.25	1.49	
4	accordance with the specifications	TOTAL	113,236.30	97,617.50	116,360.06	
	467 Linear Foot	UNIT	0.00	1.00		
_	CCTV Inspect Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 4" Diameter	PRICE/LF	0.80	1.00	1.13	
5	in accordance with the specifications 451,438 Linear Foot	TOTAL UNIT	373.60	467.00	527.71	
	CCTV Inspect Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 6" to 10" Diameter	PRICE/LF	0.80	1.00	0.82	
6	in accordance with the specifications	TOTAL	361,150.40	451,438.00	370,179.16	
	140,204 Linear Foot	UNIT	501,1501.10	.01,.50.00	570,173110	
	CCTV Inspect Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 16" Diameter	PRICE/LF	0.80	1.00	0.99	
7	in accordance with the specifications	TOTAL	112,163.20	140,204.00	138,801.96	
	78,094 Linear Foot	UNIT				
	CCTV Inspect Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter	PRICE/LF	0.80	1.05	1.11	
8	in accordance with the specifications	TOTAL	62,475.20	81,998.70	86,684.34	
	25,000 Linear Foot Cleaning of Undesignated Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diamerter and Smaller	UNIT	0.95	1.20	1.37	
9	on an Ad Hoc Basis in accordance with specifications	PRICE/LF TOTAL	23,750.00	30,000.00	34,250.00	
	10,000 Linear Foot	UNIT	23,730.00	50,000.00	54,250.00	
	Cleaning of Undesignated Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 16" Diamerter	PRICE/LF	1.15	1.30	1.76	
10	on an Ad Hoc Basis in accordance with specifications	TOTAL	11,500.00	13,000.00	17,600.00	
	10,000 Linear Foot	UNIT				
	Cleaning of Undesignated Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter	PRICE/LF	1.45	2.00	2.31	
11	on an Ad Hoc Basis in accordance with specifications	TOTAL	14,500.00	20,000.00	23,100.00	
	25,000 Linear Foot	UNIT	0.05	1.20	0.00	
12	Inspect Undesignated Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller on an Ad Hoc Basis Using CCTV Method in accordance with specifications	PRICE/LF	0.85 21,250.00	1.20 30,000.00	0.89 22,250.00	
12	10.000 Linear Foot	TOTAL UNIT	21,230.00	30,000.00	22,230.00	
	Inspect Undesignated Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 16" Diameter	PRICE/LF	0.85	1.20	0.99	
13	an Ad Hoc Basis Using CCTV Method in accordance with specifications	TOTAL	8,500.00	12,000.00	9,900.00	
	10,000 Linear Foot	UNIT	- / **	,	- /	
	Inspect Undesignated Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter	PRICE/LF	1.00	1.20	1.09	
14	an Ad Hoc Basis Using CCTV Method in accordance with specifications	TOTAL	10,000.00	12,000.00	10,900.00	
	3,000 Linear Foot	UNIT				

	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS		nspection, LLC vanies (AIMS) ad (78223)	ng, Inc. Ave.) 64120	L <i>C</i> an Ave. 49006	
PROPOSAL	Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Small Cleaning and Inspection	n	eo I omp Ro Ro TX 85(anii sal . MC	hig. MI	
FOR:	of Small Diameter Collection System (Consent Decree Related)		/ide/S C. rart nart nio, AZ	Cle ver: ity,	ouf Mic	
TIME &	(Date of Award through December 31, 2021)		ne V IMS Stu Stu ntoi ix,	ipe Jniv s C	Gr N. 1	
DATE:	3:00 p.m., June 10, 2020		a A] 140 n Aı oeni	e Pi 01 U	plin 40 V ılam	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		Pij db 14 18 Sa Sa Ph	Ас 66 Ка	Ta 51 Ka	
	Clean Undesignated Siphons 8 inch Diameter in size in accordance	PRICE/LF	12.75	3.50	7.02	·
15	with the specifications	TOTAL	38,250.00	10,500.00	21,060.00	

	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS		nspection, LLC nanies (AIMS) ad 78223	1g, Inc. Ave.) 64120	LC an Ave. 49006	
PROPOSAL FOR: TIME & DATE: ITEM NO.	Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Small Cleaning and Inspection of Small Diameter Collection System (Consent Decree Related) (Date of Award through December 31, 2021) 3:00 p.m., June 10, 2020 DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	on	Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC dba AIMS Companies (AIMS) 14140 Stuart Road San Antonio, TX 78223 Phoenix, AZ 85009	Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 6601 Universal Ave. Kansas City, MO 64120	Taplin Group, LLC 5140 W. Michigan Ave. Kalamazoo, MI 49006	
16	3,000 Linear Foot Clean Undesignated Siphons 10-12 inch Diameter in size in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	14.50 43,500.00	4.00 12,000.00	11.27 33,810.00	
17	10 each Mobilization for Undesignated Work Order Inspection	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	250.00 2,500.00	250.00 2,500.00	670.62 6,706.20	
18	Remove Protruding Service Connections (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications 250 hours	PRICE/EA TOTAL UNIT	275.00 2,750.00	250.00 2,500.00	342.84 3,428.40	
19	Provide Police Officer Services when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	PRICE/EA TOTAL	30.00 7,500.00 *	150.00 37,500.00	71.54 17,885.00	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED COST (BASE YEAR 2020/2021) OPTION 1 - YEAR 2022	TOTAL	1,401,324.45	1,566,864.80	1,616,553.27	
1	348,418 Linear Foot Cleaning of Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.90 313,576.20	1.00 348,418.00	0.92 320,544.56	
2	46,432 Linear Foot Cleaning of Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 16" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.00 46,432.00	1.00 46,432.00	1.25 58,040.00	
3	30,340 Linear Foot Cleaning of Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.50 45,510.00	1.00 30,340.00	1.36 41,262.40	
4	348,418 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 46,432 Linear Foot	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.80 278,734.40	0.90 313,576.20	0.94 327,512.92	
5	40,432 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 16" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 30.340 Linear Foot	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	0.80 37,145.60	0.90 41,788.80	1.13 52,468.16	
6	CCTV Inspect Designated Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter in accordance with the specifications 25,000 Linear Foot	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	0.80 24,272.00	0.95 28,823.00	1.07 32,463.80	
7	Cleaning of Undesignated Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diamerter and Smaller on an Ad Hoc Basis in accordance with specifications 10,000 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	0.95 23,750.00	1.20 30,000.00	1.34 33,500.00	
8	Cleaning of Undesignated Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 16" Diamerter on an Ad Hoc Basis in accordance with specifications 10,000 Linear Foot	PRICE/LF TOTAL UNIT	1.05 10,500.00	1.30 13,000.00	1.73 17,300.00	
9	Cleaning of Undesignated Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diamerter on an Ad Hoc Basis in accordance with specifications	PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.20 12,000.00	2.00 20,000.00	2.28 22,800.00	

	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS		pection, LLC nies (AIMS) 8223	, Inc. re. 54120	Ave. 006	
PROPOSAL FOR: TIME & DATE:	Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Small Cleaning and Inspection of Small Diameter Collection System (Consent Decree Related) (Date of Award through December 31, 2021) 3:00 p.m., June 10, 2020		Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC dba AIMS Companies (AIMS) 14140 Stuart Road San Antonio, TX 78223 Phoenix, AZ 85009	Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 6601 Universal Ave. Kansas City, MO 64120	Taplin Group, LLC 5140 W. Michigan Ave. Kalamazoo, MI 49006	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		Pip dbe 141 Sar Phc	Ace 66(Kaı	Таџ 51 ² Ка]	
10	25,000 Linear Foot Inspect Undesignated Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller on an Ad Hoc Basis Using CCTV Method in accordance with specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.85 21,250.00	1.20 30,000.00	0.89 22,250.00	
11	10,000 Linear Foot Inspect Undesignated Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 16" Diameter an Ad Hoc Basis Using CCTV Method in accordance with specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.85 8,500.00	1.20 12,000.00	0.99 9,900.00	
12	10,000 Linear Foot Inspect Undesignated Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter an Ad Hoc Basis Using CCTV Method in accordance with specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.00 10,000.00	1.20 12,000.00	1.09 10,900.00	
13	3,000 Linear Foot Clean Undesignated Siphons 8 inch Diameter in size in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	12.75 38,250.00	3.50 10,500.00	6.70 20,100.00	
14	3,000 Linear Foot Clean Undesignated Siphons 10-12 inch Diameter in size in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	14.50 43,500.00	4.00 12,000.00	11.29 33,870.00	
15	10 each Mobilization for Undesignated Work Order Inspection	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	250.00 2,500.00	250.00 2,500.00	680.64 6,806.40	
16	10 each Remove Protruding Service Connections (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	275.00 2,750.00	250.00 2,500.00	387.50 3,875.00	
17	200 hours Provide Police Officer Services when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	150.00 30,000.00	150.00 30,000.00	71.54 14,308.00	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED COST (OPTION 1 - YEAR 2020)	TOTAL	* 948,670.20	983,878.00	1,027,901.24	
	TOTAL BID BASE YEAR 2020/2021		1,401,324.45	1,566,864.80	1,616,553.27	
	TOTAL BID OPTION 1 - YEAR 2022		948,670.20	983,878.00	1,027,901.24	
	TOTAL BOTH YEARS		2,349,994.65	2,550,742.80	2,644,454.51	
	Terms		Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	
	Delivery Days					

	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS	nspection, LLC vanies (AIMS) ad 778223	ng, Inc. Ave. O 64120	LC an Ave. 49006	
PROPOSAL	Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Small Cleaning and Inspection	eo I omig Ro Ro T.Y 85(sani Sal M	o, L shig MI	
FOR:	of Small Diameter Collection System (Consent Decree Related)	/id	Cle ver ity,	oul Mic	
TIME &	(Date of Award through December 31, 2021)	Stu	ipe Jni s C	Gr	
DATE:	3:00 p.m., June 10, 2020	pelin a Al 140 n Au	ce Pi 01 U	ıplin 40 V ılam	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	Pij db 14 14 Sa Ph	A6 66 Ka	Ta 51 Ka	

*LOW BIDDER

BID INVITATIONS WERE E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc.

AIMS

HISW Group

BAWS Website

APIS Group

Interra Hydro

Brinker Jones Environmental Quality Pipe Services, Inc.
Cues Robinson Pipe Cleaning Co.